
中学 女子
予選 １組 風 -1.9 ２組 風 -2.0
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1706 伊藤　瑞希 神戸･3 13.32 q 1 2082 田矢　愛美 亀山･2 13.51 q
2 2029 松宮　遥 創徳･2 14.54 2 1738 中筋　彩夏 神戸･1 14.51
3 776 小野　雅美 尾鷲･1 15.15 3 1762 山田起代香大木･2 14.61
4 1720 木村　公美 神戸･1 15.25 4 1923 粉川　征子 白子･1 15.38
5 1914 浦田和香奈白子･1 15.85 5 2122 田中　恋奈 亀山中部･2 15.63
6 1848 山本　莉加 千代崎･1 16.20 6 783 平山真生子尾鷲･2 16.49
7 1768 後藤　瑞帆 大木･1 17.08 7 1917 中村　莉奈 白子･1 16.60

8 1849 八田　真奈 千代崎･1 17.41

３組 風 -1.3 ４組 風 -1.1
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 790 黒　つぐみ 尾鷲･3 13.87 q 1 2081 小野恵里奈亀山･3 14.01 q
2 1843 西森　美憂 千代崎･1 14.27 2 1930 宮路　真由 天栄･1 14.58
3 1910 北口明香里白子･2 14.40 3 1916 田辺　真子 白子･1 14.62
4 1722 永戸　美有 神戸･1 15.31 4 786 岩﨑　千晴 尾鷲･3 15.25
5 1775 宮﨑菜々美大木･1 15.67 5 1726 吉川　里奈 神戸･1 15.59
6 990 増川　愛理 鈴鹿･1 17.59 6 3319 加藤　里菜 白鳥･1 16.10
7 1665 香川　理菜 白鳥･2 19.72 7 1736 和泉　莉緒 神戸･1 16.19

8 1769 小林　千星 大木･1 16.26

５組 風 -0.8 ６組 風 -1.2
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 777 久保　　愛 尾鷲･1 13.47 q 1 1719 岡田　麻佑 神戸･1 14.02 q
2 1262 和田麻友子塩浜･2 14.96 2 1900 米川　侑里 白子･3 14.37
3 1766 太田　美希 大木･1 15.22 3 782 内山理香子尾鷲･2 14.93
4 1730 藤森　円香 神戸･1 15.25 4 793 湯浅　菜々 尾鷲･3 15.00
5 1831 西川由美香千代崎･2 15.38 5 3323 加藤　里奈 白鳥･1 15.73
6 1912 鈴木　詩歩 白子･2 16.02 6 1838 橋本　真帆 千代崎･1 17.35
7 2376 長浜　真由 三重大附属･2 17.65

７組 風 -1.5 ８組 風 -1.8
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1700 川島　和子 神戸･3 14.00 q 1 2016 下井　美咲 創徳･2 14.04 q
2 2111 中森　　藍 亀山中部･3 14.49 2 1704 早坂奈津紀神戸･3 14.22
3 1714 上石紗佑里神戸･2 14.96 3 1907 中川　南美 白子･2 14.93
4 1656 鎌田　夏歌 白鳥･2 15.02 4 3321 中条　伶香 白鳥･1 15.22
5 1773 佃　　綾香 大木･1 15.29 5 1844 上田　みく 千代崎･1 15.62
6 775 石川　　愛 尾鷲･1 15.53 6 779 古田　梓紗 尾鷲･1 15.89
7 1850 水谷　蓮華 千代崎･1 16.57 7 787 奥村奈津季尾鷲･3 16.05

９組 風 -1.8 決勝 風 -0.9
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1699 桂山　柚花 神戸･3 14.28 1 1706 伊藤　瑞希 神戸･3 12.91
2 1969 谷川　円香 鼓ヶ浦･2 14.33 2 2082 田矢　愛美 亀山･2 13.23
3 778 直江百合亜尾鷲･1 14.72 3 777 久保　　愛 尾鷲･1 13.28
4 1712 腰山　香菜 神戸･2 15.04 4 790 黒　つぐみ 尾鷲･3 13.61
5 1772 田中　真由 大木･1 16.15 5 1700 川島　和子 神戸･3 13.63
6 991 富江　清香 鈴鹿･1 17.47 6 2016 下井　美咲 創徳･2 13.79

7 1719 岡田　麻佑 神戸･1 13.85
8 2081 小野恵里奈亀山･3 13.94

１００ｍ



女子
決勝 1組 決勝 2組

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1649 藤田真理子白鳥･3 7.13.01 1 1924 伊藤　都子 白子･1 7.48.34
2 1972 寺本　舞子 鼓ヶ浦･2 7.13.77 2 3318 加藤　拓江 白鳥･1 7.49.95
3 1658 久野菜津紀白鳥･2 7.16.58 3 1767 小泉真梨絵大木･1 7.53.00
4 1909 熊給　七海 白子･2 7.18.38 4 1765 小田　晶穂 大木･2 7.56.35
5 3331 地紙　千穂 白鳥･1 7.20.24 5 3324 鳥井　萌加 白鳥･1 7.59.06
6 3327 服部　綾美 白鳥･1 7.21.46 6 1926 中西　幸希 白子･1 8.05.19
7 1664 大薮　朱弥 白鳥･2 7.25.43 7 3330 勝野　志保 白鳥･1 8.05.22
8 1897 舩越　彩可 白子･3 7.26.52 8 3329 大薮　綾子 白鳥･1 8.05.78
9 1922 中川　莉乃 白子･1 7.28.50 9 3320 田中　千晶 白鳥･1 8.12.97
10 1663 中村　留奈 白鳥･2 7.31.48 10 1659 小林　　愛 白鳥･2 8.20.17
11 1761 本田　　愛 大木･2 7.48.57 11 1620 窪田　純佳 平田野･2 8.23.16
12 1763 川口まりあ 大木･2 7.59.46 12 1662 仲村　彩加 白鳥･2 8.24.77
13 1660 伊藤　明梨 白鳥･2 8.00.55
14 1891 倉田　美穂 白子･3 8.10.14

決勝 ３組 総合成績
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1 1649 藤田真理子白鳥･3 7.13.01
2 2 1972 寺本　舞子 鼓ヶ浦･2 7.13.77
3 3 1658 久野菜津紀白鳥･2 7.16.58
4 4 1909 熊給　七海 白子･2 7.18.38
5 5 3331 地紙　千穂 白鳥･1 7.20.24
6 6 3327 服部　綾美 白鳥･1 7.21.46
7 7 1664 大薮　朱弥 白鳥･2 7.25.43
8 8 1897 舩越　彩可 白子･3 7.26.52

女子
決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 3614 尾崎　由佳 亀山･1 1 m 30 1 1929 寺前　由紀 天栄･3 1 m 45
2 1739 水越真優奈神戸･1 NM 2 1819 丸山　紗生 千代崎･3 1 m 40
3 1920 益本　真緒 白子･1 1 m 15 3 1717 山本　怜奈 神戸･2 1 m 35
4 1846 柚木　友美 千代崎･1 1 m 10 4 2385 渡辺ありさ 三重大附属･2 1 m 35
5 2034 三輪　有彩 創徳･1 1 m 20 5 3614 尾崎　由佳 亀山･1 1 m 30
6 3768 渡邉　真由 亀山中部･1 1 m 15 5 2018 中野　美果 創徳･2 1 m 30
7 3766 小林　梓紗 亀山中部･1 1 m 15 7 1906 寺岡　優子 白子･2 1 m 25
8 1928 長谷部　悠 白子･1 1 m 15 8 2017 末松　果穂 創徳･2 1 m 25
9 1841 丸山　可連 千代崎･1 1 m 15
10 1918 尾関　優里 白子･1 1 m 25
11 2387 中出未来之三重大附属･1 1 m 25
12 1771 清水　菜穂 大木･1 1 m 20
13 2017 末松　果穂 創徳･2 1 m 25
14 2014 草深　絢香 創徳･2 1 m 25
15 1718 植村　　萌 神戸･1 1 m 15
16 1828 伊藤　清香 千代崎･2 1 m 15
17 2027 江上よう子 創徳･2 1 m 25
18 1919 白倉　美紀 白子･1 1 m 20
19 1906 寺岡　優子 白子･2 1 m 25
20 2008 磯部なつみ 創徳･3 1 m 20
21 1774 橋野恵里奈大木･1 1 m 20
22 2114 濵口ありさ 亀山中部･3 1 m 15
23 2385 渡辺ありさ 三重大附属･2 1 m 35
24 2018 中野　美果 創徳･2 1 m 30
25 1717 山本　怜奈 神戸･2 1 m 35
26 1819 丸山　紗生 千代崎･3 1 m 40
27 1929 寺前　由紀 天栄･3 1 m 45

２０００ｍ

走高跳



女子
Ａピット Bピット
試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風
1 2012 古市　絢音 創徳･3 3 m 60 0 1 1657 寉見　咲希 白子･2 3 m 06 -0.1
2 3763 内田　沙羅 亀山中部･1 3 m 94 -0.1 2 3761 岩本阿璃咲亀山中部･1 3 m 36 -0.1
3 1715 小林　　愛 神戸･2 3 m 83 +0.2 3 3765 豊田　杏純 亀山中部･1 3 m 27 0
4 1837 桝谷まりあ 千代崎･1 3 m 61 -0.1 4 1764 鈴木　美咲 大木･2 DNS
5 2031 ｴｽｺﾘｰｻﾞ ﾀｲﾅ創徳･1 3 m 83 -0.1 5 1836 今村　舞香 千代崎･1 2 m 37 0
6 2006 大西　杏奈 創徳･3 4 m 37 0 6 3325 西田　瑠菜 白鳥･1 3 m 04 0
7 2015 坂森　彩音 創徳･2 4 m 40 -0.2 7 1733 鈴木　美友 神戸･1 3 m 00 -0.1
8 2019 藤見　冴梨 創徳･2 4 m 22 0 8 1835 竹田沙央梨千代崎･1 DNS
9 780 山崎　かほ 尾鷲･1 4 m 08 +0.1 9 3328 藤方　千晶 白鳥･1 3 m 80 0
10 2028 大谷　桃子 創徳･2 4 m 65 +0.3 10 3889 平林　みさき白子･2 3 m 66 -0.1
11 789 久保　奈々 尾鷲･3 4 m 48 +0.1 11 1921 町谷　歩美 白子･1 3 m 45 0
12 1905 吉田　香織 白子･2 4 m 57 +0.2 12 1971 西本　祐美 鼓ヶ浦･2 3 m 48 -0.1
13 3615 徳田　涼葉 亀山･1 4 m 28 -0.1 13 3762 一見　春花 亀山中部･1 3 m 44 -0.1
14 784 矢口　栞梨 尾鷲･2 4 m 90 +0.3 14 2030 井之上由里穂創徳･1 3 m 48 0
15 1713 杉本　未夢 神戸･2 4 m 84 +0.1 15 2032 兼岡　里奈 創徳･1 DNS
16 1755 杉本　雅子 大木･3 5 m 10 +0.1 16 2033 坂井　美月 創徳･1 3 m 05 0

17 3326 谷口　留美 白鳥･1 3 m 05 -0.1
18 1839 落合　希歩 千代崎･1 3 m 53 +0.1
19 1735 永戸　夏美 神戸･1 3 m 47 0
20 3764 田中　　葵 亀山中部･1 3 m 55 -0.1

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風
1 1755 杉本　雅子 大木･3 5 m 10 +0.1
2 784 矢口　栞梨 尾鷲･2 4 m 90 +0.3
3 1713 杉本　未夢 神戸･2 4 m 84 +0.1
4 2028 大谷　桃子 創徳･2 4 m 65 +0.3
5 1905 吉田　香織 白子･2 4 m 57 +0.2
6 789 久保　奈々 尾鷲･3 4 m 48 +0.1
7 2015 坂森　彩音 創徳･2 4 m 40 -0.2
8 2006 大西　杏奈 創徳･3 4 m 37 0

女子
決勝

試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1728 里中　莉沙 神戸･1 7 m 15 1 2112 畑　菜々美 亀山中部･3 11 m 60
2 1721 鈴木　幸実 神戸･1 4 m 97 2 2115 ｼｬﾙｯｻ　ﾘｾ 亀山中部･3 11 m 53
3 1925 吉村　春華 白子･1 6 m 37 3 1826 荻野　恵都 千代崎･2 11 m 33
4 1834 福田　千紘 千代崎･1 8 m 28 4 1701 服部　祥子 神戸･3 10 m 27
5 2020 松岡　里菜 創徳･2 6 m 40 5 2004 内山　朋香 創徳･3 9 m 75
6 3767 川邊　早紀 亀山中部･1 6 m 45 6 2011 寺坂　美香 創徳･3 9 m 61
7 1840 落合　彩水 千代崎･1 8 m 70 7 1618 杉之内　彩 平田野･2 8 m 97
8 1618 杉之内　彩 平田野･2 8 m 97 8 1840 落合　彩水 千代崎･1 8 m 70
9 2011 寺坂　美香 創徳･3 9 m 61
10 1701 服部　祥子 神戸･3 10 m 27
11 2004 内山　朋香 創徳･3 9 m 75
12 1826 荻野　恵都 千代崎･2 11 m 33
13 2112 畑　菜々美 亀山中部･3 11 m 60
14 2115 ｼｬﾙｯｻ　ﾘｾ 亀山中部･3 11 m 53

砲丸投

走幅跳


